6200 ADSL2+ DSL CPE Family
6210, 6211, 6212, 6218
✓ Automatically selects
technlogy with best
performance - ADSL,
ADSL2, ADSL2+
✓ DELT - Dual Ended Loop
Test

deployment of residential and business customers including packet voice and video services.
6200 ADSL2+ DSL CPE Family
Ordering Information
ADSL2+ Bridged/Routed CPE 10/100BaseT plus USB
6210-A3-200 ADSL2+ CPE Bridge (TI), 10/100BaseT, N.A.
6210-A3-300 ADSL2+ CPE Bridge (TI), 10/100BaseT, U.K.
6210-A3-302 ADSL2+ CPE Bridge (TI), 10/100BaseT, EURO
6210-A3-304 ADSL2+ CPE Bridge (TI), 10/100BaseT, India
6210-A3-305 ADSL2+ CPE Bridge (TI), 10/100BaseT, Australia
6210-A3-600 ADSL2+ CPE Bridge (TI), 10/100BaseT, Japan
6211-A3-200 ADSL2+ CPE Router (TI), 10/100BaseT, N.A.
6211-A3-300 ADSL2+ CPE Router (TI), 10/100BaseT, U.K.
6211-A3-302 ADSL2+ CPE Router (TI), 10/100BaseT, EURO
6211-A3-304 ADSL2+ CPE Router (TI), 10/100BaseT, India
6211-A3-305 ADSL2+ CPE Router (TI), 10/100BaseT, Australia
6211-A3-600 ADSL2+ CPE Router (TI), 10/100BaseT, Japan
6211-I1-200 ADSL2+ CPE Router (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, N.A.
6211-I1-300 ADSL2+ CPE Router (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, U.K.
6211-I1-302 ADSL2+ CPE Router (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, EURO
6211-I1-304 ADSL2+ CPE Router (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, India
6211-I1-330 ADSL2+ CPE Router Annex B (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, U.K.
6211-I1-332 ADSL2+ CPE Router Annex B (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, Euro
ADSL2+ Bridge/Router 4 Port Ethernet Switch
6212-A2-200 ADSL2+ CPE Router (TI), 4 Port Ethernet Switch, N.A.
6212-A2-300 ADSL2+ CPE Router (TI), 4 Port Ethernet Switch, U.K.
6212-A2-302 ADSL2+ CPE Router (TI), 4 Port Ethernet Switch, EURO